
No Name Last Name   Email Institution Country

1 Emma Aisbett emma.aisbett[a]anu.edu.au Australian National University Australia

2 Jenny Aker jennaker[a]hotmail.com Tufts University USA

3 Tilman Altenburg tilman.altenburg[a]die‐gdi.de German Development Institute (DIE) Germany

4 Saraly  Andrade de Sa  saraly.andrade[a]env.ethz.ch  ETH Zürich  Switzerland 

5 Aslihan  Arslan  aslihan.arslan[a]ifw‐kiel.de  Kiel Institute for the World Economy  Germany 

6 Rose Marie Beck rose.marie.beck[a]uni‐leipzig.de Leipzig University Germany

7 Daniela Bese daniela.bese[a]googlemail.com Germany

8 Christine Binzel cbinzel[a]diw.de DIW Berlin Germany

9 Manoel Bittencourt manoel.bittencourt[a]up.ac.za Pretoria University South Africa

10 Boris BRANISA bbranis[a]uni‐goettingen.de Göttingen University Germany

11 Stefanie Brilon brilon[a]coll.mpg.de
Max Planck Institute for Research on 
Collective Goods

Germany

12 Martin Brown Martin.Brown[a]snb.ch Mannheim University  Switzerland 

13 Jonne  Brücher bruecher[a]rz.uni‐leipzig.de Leipzig University Germany

14 Tilman Brück  tbrueck[a]diw.de DIW Berlin Germany

15 Jonne Bruecher bruecher[a]uni‐leipzig.de Leipzig University Germany

16 Matthias Busse matthias.busse[a]rub.de Bochum University Germany

17 M tthi B tthi b [ ] b d B h U i it G
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17 Matthias  Busse  matthias.busse[a]rub.de  Bochum University  Germany 

18 Lena Calahorrano lena.calahorrano[a]rwth‐aachen.de RWTH Aachen University Germany

19 Krishna 
Chaitanya 
Vadlamannati

kcv_dcm[a]yahoo.in Göttingen University Germany

20 Seo Young Cho Seo-Young.Cho[a]wiwi.uni-goettingen.de Göttingen University Germany

21  Ronald  Clapham Clapham[a]wiwi.uni‐siegen.de Siegen University Germany

22 Ronald Clapham Prof. (em.) Dr. clapham[a]wiwi.uni‐siegen.de Siegen University Germany

23 Dorothee Crayen dorothee.crayen[a]web.de Tuebingen University Germany

24 Kristina Czura czura[a]wiwi.uni‐frankfurt.de Frankfurt University Germany

25 Michael Danquah DANQUA2[a]YAHOO.COM Swansea University UK

26 Axel Dreher  axel.dreher[a]uni‐goettingen.de Göttingen University Germany

27 Axel  Dreher  mail[a]axel‐dreher.de  Göttingen University Germany 

28 Rainer Durth Rainer.Durth[a]kfw.de KfW Development Bank Germany

29 Alloysius Joseph  Egbulonu  astjoseph2000[a]gmail.com  Surrey University UK

30 Antonio Farfan‐Vallespin antonio.farfan[a]vwl.uni‐freiburg.de Freiburg University Germany

31 Anja Faße fasse[a]iuw.uni‐hannover.de Hannover University Germany

32 Gaëlle  Ferrant  gaelle.ferrant[a]univ‐paris1.fr  Paris University (Sorbonne 1) France 
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33 Andreas Fuchs afuchs[a]uni‐goettingen.de Göttingen University Germany

34 Isis Gaddis igaddis[a]uni‐goettingen.de Göttingen University Germany

35 Jason Gagnon jason.gagnon[a]oecd.org OECD Development Centre France

36 Thomas  Gall  tgall[a]uni‐bonn.de  Bonn University Germany 

37 Jaqueline  Garcia ‐ Yi  jgarcia[a]uni‐bonn.de  Bonn University Germany 

38 Martin Gassebner gassebner[a]mtec.ethz.ch ETH Zurich Switzerland

39 Lena Giesbert giesbert[a]giga‐hamburg.de
German Institute of Global and Areas 
Studies (GIGA) Hamburg 

Germany

40 Oliver Gloede gloede[a]gif.uni‐hannover.de Hannover University Germany

41 Iris Gönsch iris.goensch[a]zeu.uni‐giessen.de Giessen University Germany

42 Johannes Gräb jgraeb[a]gmail.com German Central Bank Germany

43 Katerina Gradeva gradeva[a]wiwi.uni‐frankfurt.de Frankfurt University Germany

44 Michael Grimm grimm[a]iss.nl Rotterdam University Germany

45 Ulrike Grote grote[a]iuw.uni‐hannover.de Hannover University Germany

46 Nicole Grunewald ngrunew[a]uni‐goettingen.de Göttingen University Germany

47 Isabel Günther guenther[a]nadel.ethz.ch ETH Zürich Switzerland

48 Myriam  Hadnes  mhadnes[a]wiwi.uni‐frankfurt.de  Frankfurt University Germany 

49 Bernd  Hardeweg  hardeweg[a]ifgb.uni‐hannover.de  Hannover University Germany 

50 Kenneth Harttgen k.harttgen[a]wiwi.uni‐goettingen.de Göttingen University Germany
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51 Joachim Heidebrecht joachim.heidebrecht[a]kfw.de KfW Development Bank Germany

52 Diego Hernandez dhernan[a]uni‐goettingen.de Göttingen University Germany

53 Raoul Herrmann raoul.herrmann[a]die‐gdi.de German Development Institute (DIE) Germany

54 Bernhard Herz  bernhard.herz[a]uni‐bayreuth.de Bayreuth University Germany

55 Dierk Herzer  DierkHerzer[a]wiwi.uni‐frankfurt.de Frankfurt University Germany

56 Ulrich Hiemenz ulrich.hiemenz[a]uni‐bonn.de ZEF Bonn Germany

57 Marcela Ibanez mibanez[a]uni‐goettingen.de Göttingen University Germany

58 Johannes Jütting Johannes.JUTTING[a]oecd.org OECD Development Centre France

59 Niels Kemper nkemper[a]wiwi.uni‐frankfurt.de Frankfurt University Germany

60 Byung‐Yeon Kim kimby[a]snu.ac.kr Seoul National University South Korea

61 Karolin  Kirschenmann  kirschenmann[a]bwl.uni‐mannheim.de  Mannheim University  Germany 

62 Krisztina Kis‐Katos krisztina.kis‐katos[a]vwl.uni‐freiburg.de Freiburg University Germany

63 Nils‐Hendrik Klann nilsklann[a]gmail.com Göttingen University Germany

64 Stephan Klasen sklasen[a]uni‐goettingen.de Göttingen University Germany

65 Stefan Klonner klonner[a]wiwi.uni‐frankfurt.de Frankfurt University Germany
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66 Jens  Königer  Jens.Koeniger[a]ruhr‐uni‐bochum.de  Bochum University  Germany 

67 Jann  Lay  lay[a]giga‐hamburg.de  GIGA Hamburg Germany

68 Tobias Lechtenfeld tlechtenfeld[a]uni‐goettingen.de Göttingen University Germany

69 Sarah Linders linders[a]wiwi.uni‐frankfurt.de Frankfurt University Germany

70 Viviana Maftei viviana.maftei[a]gmail.com Lille University France

71 Inmaculada Martínez‐Zarzoso martinei[a]eco.uji.es Göttingen University Germany

72 Lukas Menkhoff menkhoff[a]gif.uni‐hannover.de Hannover University Germany

73 Katharina Michaelowa katja.michaelowa[a]pw.uzh.ch Zurich University Switzerland

74 Ana Isabel Moreno Monroy A.I.Moreno.Monroy[a]rug.nl Groningen University Netherlands

75 Henning Mühlen henning.muehlen[a]rub.de Bochum University  Germany

76 Paula Nagler paula.nagler[a]oecd.org OECD Development Centre France

77 Chuthaporn Ngokkuen ngokkuen[a]iuw.uni‐hannover.de Hannover University Germany

78 Manfred Nitsch manfred.nitsch[a]t‐online.de Berlin University Germany

79 Felicitas Nowak‐Lehmann D. fnowak[a]gwdg.de Göttingen University Germany

80 Franklin Odoemenam frankyodo[a]yahoo.com Bielefeld University Germany

81 Hannes  Öhler  hoehler[a]uni‐goettingen.de  Göttingen University Germany 

82 Roseline  Oluitan  roseline.oluitan[a]brunel.ac.uk  Brunel University  United Kingdom 

83 Toman Omar Mahmoud toman.mahmoud[a]ifw‐kiel.de Kiel Institute for the World Economy Germany
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84 Syamsul H Pasaribu spasari[a]gwdg.de Göttingen University Germany

85 Syamsul Hidayat Pasaribu
syamsul‐hidayat.pasaribu[a]wiwi.uni‐
goettingen.de

Göttingen University Germany

86 Janneke Pieters janneke.pieters[a]rug.nl Groningen University Netherlands

87 Birte  Pohl  birte.pohl[a]rub.de  Bochum University  Germany 

88 Robert Poppe robert.poppe[a]uni‐mannheim.de Mannheim University  Germany

89 Jan Priebe jpriebe[a]uni‐goettingen.de Göttingen University Germany

90 Matin Qaim mqaim[a]uni‐goettingen.de Göttingen University Germany

91 Marta  Quintussi quintussi[a]wiso.uni‐koeln.de Köln University Germany

92 Katharina Raabe raabe[a]iuw.uni‐hannover.de Hannover University  Germany

93 Malte Reimers malte.reimers[a]wiwi.uni-goettingen.de Göttingen University Germany

94 Helmut Reisen  helmut.reisen[a]oecd.org OECD Development Centre France

95 Moritz  Rohling  rohling[a]econ.gess.ethz.ch  ETH Zurich  Switzerland 

96 Cornelia Römling croemli[a]gwdg.de Göttingen University Germany

97 Dirk Röttgers roettgers[a]iuw.uni‐hannover.de Hannover University Germany

98 Alexandra Rudolph arudolp[a]uni-goettingen.de Göttingen University Germany

AEL conference 2010 18‐19 June Hannover, Germany page 3



99 Devesh  Rustagi  devesh.rustagi[a]env.ethz.ch  ETH Zurich  Schweiz 

100 Herrmann Sautter Hermann.Sautter[a]gmx.de Göttingen University Germany

101 Elke Schaffland eschaff[a]gwdg.de Göttingen University Germany

102 Kati Schindler kschindler[a]diw.de DIW Berlin Germany

103 Fabian Scholtes fabian.scholtes[a]kfw.de KfW Development Bank Germany

104 Günther Schulze guenther.schulze[a]vwl.uni‐freiburg.de Freiburg University Germany

105 Thomas Schumann thomas.schumann[a]vwl.tu‐freiberg.de Freiberg Technical University Germany

106 Matthias  Schündeln  schuendeln[a]wiwi.uni‐frankfurt.de  Frankfurt University Germany 

107 Hannah Schürenberg‐Frosch hannah.schuerenberg‐frosch[a]uni‐due.de Duisburg‐Essen University Germany

108 Anna Segerstedt segerstedt[a]iuw.uni‐hannover.de Hannover University Germany

109 Susann Seifert susann.seifert[a]yahoo.fr Zwickau University of Applied Science Germany

110 Felipe  Starosta de Waldemar  felipe.starosta‐de‐waldemar[a]univ‐paris1.fr  Paris University (Sorbonne 1) France 

111 Christian  Steffenroeeren christian.steffenroeeren[a]web.de Germany

112 Susan  Steiner  ssteiner[a]diw.de 
German Institute for Economic 
Research 

Germany 

113 Holger  Strulik  holger_strulik[a]brown.edu  Brown University USA

114 Eva Terberger Eva.Terberger[a]kfw.de Mannheim University Germany

115 Rainer  Thiele  rainer.thiele[a]ifw‐kiel.de  Kiel Institute for the World Economy  Germany 

116 Songporne Tongruksawattana tongruksat[a]ifgb.uni‐hannover.de Hannover University Germany
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117 Karina Trommlerová karin.t[a]hotmail.de Göttingen University Germany

118 Wolfgang Veit wolfgang.veit[a]fh‐koeln.de Köln University of Applied Science Germany

119 Marc Voelker voelker[a]ifgb.uni‐hannover.de Hannover University Germany

120 Sebastian Vollmer svollmer[a]hsph.harvard.edu
Harvard University & Hannover 
University

USA

121 Joachim von Braun  j.von‐Braun[a]cgiar.org IFPRI & ZEF Bonn Germany

122 Kurt von Rabenau  kurt.rabenau[a]arcor.de Frankfurt University Germany

123 Konstantin Wacker konstantin.wacker[a]stud.uni‐goettingen.de Göttingen University Germany

124 Charlotte Wagner c.wagner[a]frankfurt‐school.de
Frankfurt School of Finance and 
Management

Germany

125 Herrmann Waibel waibel[a]ifgb.uni‐hannover.de Hannover University Germany

126 Kathleen Welvers kwelvers[a]web.de PlaNet Finance Deutschland Germany

127 Frank Westermann Frank.Westermann[a]uni‐osnabrueck.de Osnabrück University Germany

128 Astrid  Zabel  astrid.zabel[a]env.ethz.ch  ETH Zurich  Switzerland 

129 Maria  Ziegler  mziegle[a]uni‐goettingen.de  Göttingen University Germany 
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